

Atos recognized as global leader in Google **Cloud Certification Program**

Paris, April 18 2019

Atos, a global leader in digital transformation, today announced that it has been recognized as a global leader in Google Cloud certification after just 11 months, with more than 300 technical experts certified worldwide. This certification shows that Atos is committed to developing its expertise in Google Cloud solutions and has proven that it can leverage Google Cloud technology in a way that can transform businesses and meaningfully impact the people and customers they serve.



"We are immensely proud to be recognized as a leading global Google Cloud Certified Partner worldwide," said Eric Grall, Senior Executive Vice President and Head of Global Operations and Infrastructure & Data Management at Atos. "Not only does this support our clients worldwide, by ensuring that they receive the highest level of technical expertise from a certified Google Cloud expert, but it also supports our employees in their career development so that they are able advance to the next level. We look forward to continuing to train and develop our employees and to bring more customers to Google Cloud."

To date, more than 300 technical experts across all of Atos' regions worldwide have been certified, with many more planned to take the exams in the coming weeks. The certification validates that these employees can design, build, manage and deploy application infrastructure and data solutions on Google Cloud technology. Certifications include: Cloud Architect, Data Engineer, Associate Cloud Engineer and Cloud Developer.

Last week Atos also received, at Google Cloud Next, the Google Cloud Breakthrough Partner of the Year Award.



About Atos

Atos is a global leader in digital transformation with 120,000 employees in 73 countries and annual revenue of over € 12 billion. European number one in Cloud, Cybersecurity and High-Performance Computing, the Group provides end-to-end Orchestrated Hybrid Cloud, Big Data, Business Applications and Digital Workplace solutions through its Digital Transformation Factory, as well as transactional services through Worldline, the European leader in the payment industry. With its cutting-edge technologies and industry knowledge, Atos supports the digital transformation of its clients across all business sectors. The Group is the Worldwide Information Technology Partner for the Olympic & Paralympic Games and operates under the brands Atos, Atos Syntel, Unify and Worldline. Atos is listed on the CAC40 Paris stock index.

Press contact:

Laura Fau | laura.fau@atos.net | +33 6 73 64 04 18 | @laurajanefau

